Arka, kannel ja harf!
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Mart Siimer (1967)

Seade laulupeole: Mati Pédra (1968)
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Arka, kannel ja harf! (2018) — Mart Siimer

[ 1

o

o @

frullato

D 2
[) )
[) )
(]

1Dy 6

vV

1 D1y €Y
Vv

1 D1y €Y
Vv

gL h |V
(N D
P A

gL h |V
P A

g |V
P’ A

gL h |V
gL h |V
(N "D
g |V

67
73
84
89
94
99
104



